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IN WHOSE NAME ASHESHED

6396 Shepherd of the Hills Luthoran

1 Church
6396 State of Minnesota
2

»396 Clarcnce P.& W.Erlena Rexroth

3
6396 Moncta Improvement Co,

6396 Clarecnce P.& W.Erlene Rexroth

7.8 0
6376 John K.& Mary Ann Werrion
9 & 10

Lng

bt A
6396*mPaaé}v£“S£1103,—o£ al Each

13 Undiv.1/3 Int.

6396 Pearl L;S5tilnes, ot al, Each
14 Undiv.1/3 Int. «

6396 John L.& Lola Mae Thackor
15

6396 Arnold Brede

16

'10
| 11
| 12
13
14

|15 |

16

17
18

19

20

DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY

RUBMVISION

NE} of NE}
Gov.Lot 1

Gov.Lot 2
SE} of NE}

Gov.Lot 3

' Gov.Lot 4

NE} of SE}

NW} of SE}

' Gov.Lot 5

SE} of SE}

Assessment Roll T the Year 1971 and Tax List of Real Property in the. .

*Enter “Yes" or “No" for each Description, Identily Parcel on which Rcsndencc is Located with Lcuer ‘H.” Indicate il Mid-Year or Fractional Homestead. — "Indlcatc type of Propcrly R Rcs:dcntlal. C Commcrcna! I-Indusmal U-Uulny F Farm. T_-Tlml?c_r. M-Miﬂgsal. ek 2

No. of Acres
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o
-
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Homestead
Yes or Xeo

No. School District
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118
118

118
118
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118
118
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ADJUSTED MARKET VALUES
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ASSESSED VALUATIONS

AGRICULTURAL

ALL OTHER
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Type of Property

Homestead
p To
$4,000
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All Other
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Dollars

Dollars

10§

11

12

13

(14

15

16

17

18

19
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VALUATIDNS lY SCHI]DL DiS‘I'IIICTS AS
EQUALIZED BY DEPARTMENT OF TAXATION

Non-
llomestead
Qeneral
Tax
Exe¢. Bonds

Bnnda &
Interest

3R Mitls

12 44
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IN WHOSE NAME ASBERSSED

3396 William A.& Mildred Pattorson
1
3396 Clyde E.& Elsie I.Hegman

1.01

3396 Clydo E.& Elsioe I.Hegman

1.02

3396 David L.& Barbara A.Stroet

1.03

'ngﬁb Clarnnce & Glorono Johannossohn |

1.031

3396 C.J.& Dorothy E.Kcllar

1.04

- 3396 Gceorge & Sophie Muchow

5&6

3396 Goeorge & SOphle Muchow

74&8

339 Beornice Conrad Sims

10

3396 Irving B.& Bernice Conrad Sims

10.01

3396 Harold L.Conrad

10 102

3396 State of Minnesota
11

11

12

13

14

16

17

18 |

L 19

DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY

SURDIVISION

Gov.Lot 1 less sold

+27 Acs.of Gov,Lot 1

Part of Gov.,Lot 1

S of that portion of
Gov.Lot 1 lve.N.of the

Sec. Town
or or | Rng.

Lot |Block

8 13926
8 13926

8 13926
8 139126

$.300’thercof and W. of

+—Twpsrroad-loss-N.400" -
N.400’of S} of that

8 13926

portion of Gov.Lot 1 lye.

N.of the S.300'thercof

& W.of Twn.Road

That part of N of

8 139 26

Gov.Lot 1.lve.N.of S.300’

100

Gov.Lot 2

| Gov,Lot 3

Sl s saE

N.1/3 of Gov.Lot 4
The middle 1/3 of

Gov.Lot 4

S.1/3 of Gov.Lot 4

Gov.Lot 5

P . Yol . v P

| 8 12926 44

8 139/26 40

8 139/ 26 10/ 11
8 13926 10
8 139 26 10
8 139 26

“Indiecate

No. of Acres
No. School Distriet
Homestead
Xes or No
**Indlcate
Type of Property

>

>

Assessment Roll For the Year 1971 and Tax List of Real Property in the

*Enter "“Yes"” or *No" for each Dcscnpuon. Identify Parcel on whlch Residence is Located with Lcm.-r MH Indlcuc if Mid-Year or Fractional Homestead. — ”Indlcatc type o[ Property R chdcmlal C-Commercial, I-Industrial, U- Uulny, F F.nrm. T T:mbcr. M-Mineral
FORM 8C WMILLEW-DAVIS GO, MINNEAPOLIS

Egal#“m \‘ Exelusive of
VALUE ‘

?éé4

e RS Famaws .

ADJUSTED MARKET VALUES

LK) i Crookad-kalka--

ASSESSED VALUATIONS

VALUATIONS BY SCHOOL DISTRICTS AS

EQUALIZED BY DEPARTMENT OF TAXATION

AGRICULTURAL

ALL OTHER

—_‘;T

Homestead

Up To
$1,000
25%

Distriet Distriet Distrlet Distriet
/ m?m-//.f ) v K sl NO L Nowoooo | N

8. mu,ﬁ.,& Rate ... |Rate ... Rate........

Non-
Homestead
Qeneral
Tax
Exe. Bonds

Ilomestead
General
Tax
Fx. Bonds

SPECIAL
TAXES

i it SR

8PECIAL
TAXES

PALD

WHEN
PAID

|

of

anr. 1972

{{ Number

Recelpt

Cass County. Minnesota, for axes Payable in the Year 1972,
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Clayton P.& Agnes Marle Page
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State of Minncsota

Lake Washburn Sportsman’s
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Elsa & Paul Taylor Rees
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IN WHOSE NAME ANEKSSED

10396 Sam & Iris Schultz
10396 State of Minncsota

10396 State of Minncsota
10396 State of Minnecsota

10396 Norman J.Olotzke

10396 State of Minnecsota
10396 Gilbert R.& Lois C.Sabin
10396 Gilbort R.& LoisC.Sabin

10396 State of Minnecsota

10396 State of Minncaota

9

10396 Gilbert-R.4& Lois-C.Sabin
10 LW e - Q) 8 hs O
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*Enter "Yes" or *No" lor each Description, Identily Parcel on whlch Residence is Located with Letter “H." Indicate if Mid-Year or Fractional Homestead. — “Indlcate type ol Prop:ﬂy R- Rcsndcmial C Commcrcml I- Indus:rml U-Utility, F
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~Carl Edborg—&- Edward A Aé&“eq
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Bari-EdbergX £4. 010 1 4 done V. |
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‘oXe
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NW} of SW

SW} of SW} less
208’ x 832’

' 208" x 832' of
SW} of SWi

SE} of SW}

"NE} of SE}
' NW} of SE}

Gov.Lot 3

Gov,.Lot 2

"DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY

List of Real Property in the .

ADJUSTED MARKET VALI.IES ASSESSED \MLUATIUIS 0

Sec.

or

Lot
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ALL OTHER
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FOR
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Homestead
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Tax
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Interest
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